
HB_ H150 

HB H150

150 W

15 000 lm

100 lm/W

4700-5300 K
>80 Ra

65°

50 000h

220-240 V AC
CE, RoHS

IP20

-20°C~+40°C

Ø374xH470 mm
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HB H150

150 W

15 000 lm

100 lm/W

4700-5300 K
>80 Ra

90° 

50 000h

220-240 V AC
CE, RoHS

IP20

-20°C~+40°C

Ø374xH278 mm

MODEL

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Light source
Wattage

Luminous flux

Luminous efficiency
Light color

Color rendering index

Beam angle

Rated lamp life time
Voltage

Certification

IP rating

Recommended operating temperature

Dimension

MOSO driverMOSO driver




